Walberswick Village Hall
4 December 2017 -

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
10 December 2017 FEE B2 A 5 8 =
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Post Office (A)

Bridge (A) Post
Office (A)

O

19 WCLC
Trustees

20 (A)

21

22

Bill and Jill Willison

Legend: Blue - Main Hall, Yellow - Annex, Orange - Hall & Annex 03/12/2017 12:24



Walberswick Village Hall

Post Office (A)

Bridge (A)

December 2017 January 2018
11 December 2017 — Mo Tu We Th F; Saz s.; Mt; T\; We3 T: F; s: Su7
d 05 5 w1 o1 1 5 1 0 1 1 B 2
17 December 2017 182 444¢4 J 45842
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Post Office (A)

(@)

Parish Council Meeting

(A)

Bill and Jill Willison

Legend: Blue - Main Hall, Yellow - Annex, Orange - Hall & Annex

03/12/2017 12:24



Walberswick Village Hall
18 December 2017 -

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 December 2017 PR 2E S A £ 5
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Post Office (A)

Bridge (A) Post
Office (A)

O

19
20
21
22

Bill and Jill Willison

Legend: Blue - Main Hall, Yellow - Annex, Orange - Hall & Annex 03/12/2017 12:24



Walberswick Village Hall
25 December 2017 - o e . o 1w e

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 2 23 24 2 2B 24 25 26 2 28
e c e m e r 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

08 Infinity Yoga (MH)

09

10 Post Office (A)

11

12

13 Post Office (A)

@

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Total Solutions (MH&A)
'8} [8]

Bill and Jill Willison Legend: Blue - Main Hall, Yellow - Annex, Orange - Hall & Annex 03/12/2017 12:24



